
  

 

 

 FUNDAMENTALS OF MEDICAL INTERPRETING TRAINING 

SPRING SEMESTER – 2020 

 

TRAINING DAYS START TIME END TIME TRAINING LOCATION 

Tuesdays and  
Thursdays 
 

5:45 PM 
 

9:00 PM Center for Health Impact   
35 Harvard St. Suite 300  
Worcester, MA 01609  

 DAY DATE SESSION 
1 Tuesday 03-17-20 Course Overview and Introduction to the Field 

2 Thursday 03-19-20 Standards of Practice and The Roles of the Interpreter 

3 Tuesday 03-24-20 Code of Ethics, HIPAA, and Universal Precautions 

4 Thursday 03-26-20 Cross Cultural Communication 

5 Tuesday 03-31-20 Communication Skills: The Triadic Encounter 

6 Thursday 04-02-20 The Medical Interview and Medical Terminology 

7 Tuesday 04-07-20 Digestive System and 
Reproductive Systems 

8 Thursday 04-09-20 Language Coaching: 7 and 8 

9 Tuesday 04-14-20 Nervous System and 
Cardiovascular System 

10 Thursday 04-16-20 Language Coaching: 9 and 10  

11 Tuesday 04-21-20 Respiratory System and 
Circulatory System 

12 Thursday 04-23-20 Language Coaching:  11 and 12  

13 Tuesday 04-28-20 Musculoskeletal System, Ear, Nose, and Throat (ENT), and Dermatology 

14 Thursday 04-30-20 Language Coaching: 13 and 14  

15 Tuesday 05-05-20 Endocrine System, Oncology, and Pharmacology 

16 Thursday 05-07-20 Language Coaching: 15 and 16  

17 Tuesday 05-12-20 Urinary System, Mental Health, and Pediatrics 

18 Thursday 05-14-20 Language Coaching: 17 and 18 

19 Tuesday 05-19-20 PRACTICUM – ROLE PLAYS/ORAL – FINAL TEST – SESSION 1 

20 Thursday 05-21-20 PRACTICUM – ROLE PLAYS/ORAL – FINAL TEST – SESSION 2    

21 Tuesday 06-02-20 POST TEST – WRITTEN AND ORAL (15 SENTENCES) 

22 Thursday 06-04-20                                 RETAKE TESTS : ORAL OR WRITTEN 

23 Tuesday 06-16-20 GRADUATION 
 


